

Office of the Programme Poordinator

National Service Scheme (NSS)

Sponsored by: Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India

(NOT ME BUT YOU)



University of Kashmir (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A')

Coordinator

No: F/NSS/Enrollment/KU/19

Dated: 25-03-2019

NOTICE

National Service Scheme (NSS) provides a plat-form for establishing a meaningful linkage between the educational institutions and the community by inculcating the spirit of community social service and playing a vibrant role in overall personality development in the student community. NSS, University of Kashmir has four NSS units (each NSS unit comprises of 100 student volunteers) under the guidance and supervision of four Programme Officers.

In this connection, we are launching an enrollment drive for the NSS among the university students. The students willing to enroll themselves as NSS volunteers may do so by submitting the enrollment form available on the Website of NSS, University of Kashmir or can get hard copy from the office of the Coordinator NSS, Naseem Bagh University of Kashmir.

(Dr. Shamim Ahmad Shah)

Copy to: -

- 1. All Heads of Department's/Center's/Institutes with the request to display on the notice
- 2. Special Secretary to Vice-Chancellor for information of the Vice-Chancellor
- 3. PA to Registrar for information of the Registrar University of Kashmir, Srinagar.
- 4. ITSS KU to display on University website
- 5. File



Kational Service Scheme (XSS)

Sponsored by: Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India (NOT ME BUT YOU)

University of Kashmir



(NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE 'A')

Name.		[٦
Parentage				
Volunteer Enrollment Code	2	_	Photo	
Class.				
Year of Enrollment.				_
Date of Birth.				
Department.				_
Blood Group.				_
Residential Address.		,		_
Email: ID.				
Ph No.				
I volunteer to register my governing NSS.	self as NSS volunteer and shall abide	e by	the rules and re	gulations
Date:				
Signature of Volunteer				

Signature of the Programme Officer